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SPECIFICAŢII DE PREŢ (F4.2) 
 

nr. 
d/o 

 

Cod CPV 

Denumirea bunurilor 
şi/sau a serviciilor 

 

 
Unitatea 

de 
măsură  

 
Cantitatea  

 
Preţ unitar 
(fără TVA), 

MDL 

 
Preţ 

unitar (cu 
TVA), 
MDL 

 
Suma 

fără TVA, 
MDL 

 
Suma 

cu TVA, MDL 

 
Termenul de 

livrare 

 
Clasificație 

bugetară (IBAN) 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 32421000-0 Conector RJ-45  bucată 1000 1.25 1.50 1250.00 1500.00 60 zile dupa 
semnarea 

contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

2 32421000-0 Protector RJ-45  bucată 600 0.55 0.66 330.00 198.00 60 zile dupa 

semnarea 
contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

3 32421000-0 Conector RJ-12  bucată 300 0.65 0.78 195.00 234.00 60 zile dupa 
semnarea 

contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

4 32422000-7 Cablu UTP cat.5e metru 8235 5.50 6.60 45292.50 54351.00 60 zile dupa 
semnarea 

contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

5 32422000-7 Modul RJ-45  

cat.5E/cat.6 
(amp/crone) 

bucată 300 11.00 13.20 3300.00 3960.00 60 zile dupa 

semnarea 
contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

27 32422000-7 Patch cord LC-LC 
OM3/OM4 1m 

bucată 6 60.00 72.00 360.00 432.00 60 zile dupa 
semnarea 

contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 
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nr. 
d/o 

 

Cod CPV 

Denumirea bunurilor 

şi/sau a serviciilor 
 

 
Unitatea 

de 
măsură  

 
Cantitatea  

 
Preţ unitar 
(fără TVA), 

MDL 

 
Preţ 

unitar (cu 
TVA), 
MDL 

 
Suma 

fără TVA, 
MDL 

 
Suma 

cu TVA, MDL 

 
Termenul de 

livrare 

 
Clasificație 

bugetară (IBAN) 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

28 32421000-0 Patch cord LC-LC 
OM3/OM4 5m  

bucată 5 85.00 102.00 425.00 510.00 60 zile dupa 
semnarea 

contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 

29 32421000-0 Patch cord LC-LC 

OM3/OM4 8m  

Bucată 5 150.00 180.00 750.00 900.00 60 zile dupa 

semnarea 
contractului 

MD97VI00000 
2224212555MDL 
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